

SLP(C)No. 21436-21440 OF 2000
ITEM No.31

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21436-21440/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2000 in LPA 146/00
LPA 446/00,LPA 891/00,LPA 892/00,RFA 3905/98,RFA 533/98,
RFA 3719/98 and RFA 532/98 of the High Court of Punjab and
Haryana at Chandigarh)

BHIM SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.10672-10704/2001,SLP(C)No.10847-10856/2001,SLP(C)No.11292/2001,
SLP(C)No.11297/2001,SLP(C)No.11313/2001,SLP(C)No.21495-21522/2000,
SLP(C)No.287-310/2001,SLP(C)No.4661/2001,SLP(C)No.5322-5332/2001,
SLP(C)No.5948/2001,SLP(C)No.6173/2001,SLP(C)No.9923/2001

(With appln. for substitution of petitioner No.2)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report and
with appln. for discharge of guardian, with appln. for
exem. from filing O.T. and substitution)

Date : 01/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. adv.
Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Rao Ranjit, adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, adv.
Mr. K.P. Singh, adv.
for Mr. J.P. Dhanda, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, adv.
for Mr. J.P. Dhanda, adv.

....2/-

.PA

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

List the matters after four weeks.

The interim order passed on 23rd April, 2001 in SLP(C)
Nos.21436-21440 of 2001 will apply to all other cases.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master